Englisch fur Wiedereinsteiger KG

Do you need English for your holiday? For travelling? Or just for fun? We offer a new English course in a relaxed atmosphere to

refresh or even improve your sKills.

It should be a social gathering course where discussions, conversations and a bit of grammar will be combined. Are you

interested? Why not come and join us?
We're very pleased to meet you soon.
Lehrwerk: nach Absprache

Kurs-Nr.

Dozentin/Dozent

Daten und Kosten

Veranstaltungsort

Ansprechpartnerin/
Ansprechpartner

Alle Termine

Datum

14.11.2024
21.11.2024
28.11.2024
05.12.2024
12.12.2024
19.12.2024

72-4121 (Semester: 2/24)

Gabriele Rabold

Donnerstag, 14.11.2024, 16:45 - 17:45 Uhr

43,00 Euro

Kulturbahnhof Herzlake, Unterrichtsraum OG
Bahnhofstr. 39, 49770 Herzlake

Nicht rollstuhlgerecht

Ursula Brimmer

Uhrzeit

16:45 - 17:45 Uhr
16:45 - 17:45 Uhr
16:45 - 17:45 Uhr
16:45 - 17:45 Uhr
16:45 - 17:45 Uhr
16:45 - 17:45 Uhr

Ort

Kulturbahnhof Herzlake, Unterrichtsraum OG
Kulturbahnhof Herzlake, Unterrichtsraum OG
Kulturbahnhof Herzlake, Unterrichtsraum OG
Kulturbahnhof Herzlake, Unterrichtsraum OG
Kulturbahnhof Herzlake, Unterrichtsraum OG

Kulturbahnhof Herzlake, Unterrichtsraum OG
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