## Englisch für Wiedereinsteiger KG

Do you need English for your holiday? For travelling? Or just for fun? We offer a new English course in a relaxed atmosphere to refresh or even improve your skills.

It should be a social gathering course where discussions, conversations and a bit of grammar will be combined. Are you interested? Why not come and join us?

We're very pleased to meet you soon.

Lehrwerk: nach Absprache

Kurs-Nr.	72-4121 (Semester: 2/24)		
Dozentin/Dozent	Gabriele Rabold		
Daten und Kosten	Donnerstag, 14.11.2024, 16:45 - 17:45 Uhr		
	43,00 Euro		
Veranstaltungsort	Kulturbahnhof Herzlake, Unterrichtsraum OG Bahnhofstr. 39, 49770 Herzlake		
	Nicht rollstuhlgerecht		
Ansprechpartnerin/ Ansprechpartner	Ursula Brümmer		

## **Alle Termine**

Datum	Uhrzeit	Ort
14.11.2024	16:45 - 17:45 Uhr	Kulturbahnhof Herzlake, Unterrichtsraum OG
21.11.2024	16:45 - 17:45 Uhr	Kulturbahnhof Herzlake, Unterrichtsraum OG
28.11.2024	16:45 - 17:45 Uhr	Kulturbahnhof Herzlake, Unterrichtsraum OG
05.12.2024	16:45 - 17:45 Uhr	Kulturbahnhof Herzlake, Unterrichtsraum OG
12.12.2024	16:45 - 17:45 Uhr	Kulturbahnhof Herzlake, Unterrichtsraum OG
19.12.2024	16:45 - 17:45 Uhr	Kulturbahnhof Herzlake, Unterrichtsraum OG